#

Username Names

1 A1256

2 A1258

3 Al111

4 A1334

7 A1254

5 A1345

6 A1374

8 A1105

9 A1285
10 A1335
11 A1357
12 A1255
14 A1108
13 A1257
15 A1339
16 A1294
17 A1337
18 A1350
19 A1354
20 A1328
21 A1277
22 A1287
23 Al1264
24 A1296
25 A1265
26 A1260
27 A1227
29 A1244
30 A1272
28 A1362
31 A1243
33 A1226
32 A1341
36 A1102
34 A1336
35 A1342
37 A1106
38 A1140
39 A1262

Anton Stepanov

Artem Kutuzov

Deyan Deyanov Hadzhi-Manich
Alexandru Luchianov
Alexey Vasilyev
Todoran Alexandru Raul
Daryna Karpenko
Atanas Dimitrov Dimitrov
Alon Tanay

Andrei Robert lon

Milos Milutinovic
Valerii Rodionov

Daniel Iliev Koynov

Ivan Piskarev
Andreescu Mihnea
Elazar Koren

Rares Felix Tudose
Adeeb Salem Alshehry
Filip Bojkovic

Perju Verzotti Luca
Stanislau Palyn

Itamar Nir

Gleb Ustimenko

Ori Frankel

Daria Grekova

Renat Karimov
Mohamed Bakry

Luka Mosiashvili
Vildanov Ruslan Yurevich
Bogdan Petrovic
Ketevan Tsimakuridze

Abdelmaged Nour Elsayed lbrahim

Peticaru Alexandru
Aleksandar Miroslavov Gatev
Tudor Stefan Pagu

Arsenoiu lulian George

Boris Vladimirov Mihov
Vesselin Nikolaev Markovich
Andrey Tsoy

Team

Neutral Senior 1
Neutral Senior 2
Bulgaria National
ICHB Seniors
Neutral Senior 1

Romania Ploiesti Campulung Senior 2

Ukraine 1S

Bulgaria National
Israel S1

ICHB Seniors

Serbia 2

Neutral Senior 1
Bulgaria National 2
Neutral Senior 1
Romania National Senior
Israel S3

ICHB Seniors

Saudi Arabia Senior 1
Serbia 1

CNITV Seniors
Neutral S1

Israel S1

Neutral Senior 3
Israel S3

Neutral Senior 3
Neutral Senior 2
Egypt Senior 1
Georgia 1S Official
RT_Innopolis

Serbia 3

Georgia 1S Official
Egypt Senior 1
Romania National Senior
Bulgaria National 2
ICHB Seniors
Romania Ploiesti Campulung 1
Bulgaria National
Bulgaria National
Neutral Senior 3

Country
IATI |
IATI |
Bulgaria
Romania
IATI |
Romania
Ukraine
Bulgaria
Israel
Romania
Serbia
IATI |
Bulgaria
IATI |
Romania
Israel
Romania
Saudi Arabia
Serbia
Romania
IATI I
Israel
IATI |
Israel
IATI |
IATI |
Egypt
Georgia
IATI I
Serbia
Georgia
Egypt
Romania
Bulgaria
Romania
Romania
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
IATI |

Al _cubes A2_ones A3_divide Total On_line

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
60

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
66

81

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

81

100
65
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
88
88
68
61
69
61
100
65
55
56
33
31
35
24
37
31
62
47
33
27
23
23
21
21
21
20
100
35

100
100
40
25
15
15
15

v ottt Ll ol O L1 Ll L1 O

Ul =
[S]

300 TRUE
265 TRUE
240 FALSE
225 FALSE
215 TRUE
215 FALSE
215 TRUE
205 FALSE
205 TRUE
205 FALSE
205 TRUE
203 TRUE
193 FALSE
193 TRUE
176 FALSE
174 TRUE
166 FALSE
165 TRUE
165 TRUE
160 FALSE
156 TRUE
148 TRUE
146 TRUE
140 TRUE
139 TRUE
137 TRUE
136 TRUE
133 TRUE
133 TRUE
133 TRUE
132 TRUE
128 TRUE
128 FALSE
126 FALSE
126 FALSE
126 FALSE
125 FALSE
122 FALSE
121 TRUE



42 Al1126
40 Al1346
41 A1391
43 A1259
44 A1261
46 A1232
45 A1269
49 Al1121
48 A1268
47 A1275
51 A1309
50 A1344
52 A1352
53 A1340
54 A1233
55 A1119
56 A1201
57 A1263
58 A1271
59 A1280
60 A1325
61 A1351
62 A1299
63 A1343
64 A1331
65 A1242
66 A1113
67 A1386
68 A1273
69 A1283
70 A1228
73 A1101
72 A1245
71 A1315
78 A1216
75 A1298
74 A1347
76 A1365
77 A1382
81 A1267

Mihail Ognyanov Bankov
Neculau Rares Andrei

Erekle Roinishvili

Vladislav Glazkov

Ilya Burkov

Yahia Ahmed Abdallah Elhawy
Vladimir Gerasikov

Konstantin Konstantinov Tomov
Sergey Dushenkov

Dzmitry Antashkevich

Victor Vorona

Dobleaga Alexandru

Mateja Vukelic

Piscu Stefan-Constantin

Yahia Ahmed Abdelatif Ali Emara
Jasen Plamenov Penchev
Samvel Abelyan

Gimran Abdullin

Safiullin Azat Bulatovich
Ryhor Koshman

Haivas Vlad

Uros Kostadinovic

Yuval Vaknin

Taga Stefan

Anica-Popa Vlad-loan

Luka Meladze

Emiliana Ivanova Dimitrova
Pavlo Hrynevych

Hamzin Ramil

Fionn Kimber O'Shea

Ahmad Said Moursi
Aleksandar Angelov Yanev
Tarash Dolaberidze

Eduardo Fernando Aragon Ayala
Fidan Garayeva

Yoad Yahalom Weiss

Leen Majed Qanash

Mihailo Jancevic

Olha Volianyk

Anton Egorov

Pleven-Shumen

Romania Ploiesti Campulung Senior 2

UK S1

Neutral Senior 2

Neutral Senior 2

Egypt Senior 2

Neutral Senior 4
Bulgaria National 2
Neutral Senior 4

Neutral S1

MDA Orizont 1

Romania Ploiesti Campulung 1
Serbia 1

Romania National Senior
Egypt Senior 2

Bulgaria National 2
Armenia Senior 1
Neutral Senior 3
RT_Innopolis

Neutral S2

CNITV Seniors

Serbia 1

Israel S4

Romania Ploiesti Campulung 1
CNITV_2 Seniors
Georgia 1S Official
BGR_girls

Ukraine 4S

RT_Innopolis

Ireland 1

Egypt Senior 1
BG-Varna_A

Georgia 1S Official

Peru - Senior - Unofficial 1
Azerbaijan S1

Israel S4

Saudi Arabia Senior 1
Serbia 4

Ukraine 3S

Neutral Senior 4

Bulgaria
Romania
United Kingdom
IATI |
IATI |
Egypt
IATI |
Bulgaria
IATI |
IATI I
Moldova
Romania
Serbia
Romania
Egypt
Bulgaria
Armenia
IATI |
IATI I
IATI I
Romania
Serbia
Israel
Romania
Romania
Georgia
Bulgaria
Ukraine
IATI I
Ireland
Egypt
Bulgaria
Georgia
Peru
Azerbaijan
Israel
Saudi Arabia
Serbia
Ukraine
IATI |

66

100
81
66

100
100
100
100
100
100
81
60
60

81
81

81
60

66
66
60
60
60

45
45
45

45
45
45
45

= U
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120 FALSE
120 FALSE
120 FALSE
117 TRUE
114 TRUE
112 TRUE
112 TRUE
105 FALSE
105 TRUE
105 TRUE
105 TRUE
105 FALSE
105 TRUE
101 FALSE
98 TRUE
97 FALSE
95 TRUE
92 TRUE
86 TRUE
86 TRUE
86 FALSE
82 TRUE
81 TRUE
75 FALSE
73 TRUE
71 TRUE
66 FALSE
65 TRUE
60 TRUE
60 TRUE
55 TRUE
50 FALSE
50 TRUE
50 TRUE
45 TRUE
45 TRUE
45 TRUE
45 TRUE
45 TRUE
44 TRUE



79 A1274
80 A1301
82 A1375
83 A1252
84 A1125
85 A1208
86 A1115
87 A1131
90 Al1142
88 A1202
89 A1302
91 A1310
92 A1326
94 A1215
93 Al1231
99 A1235
97 A1239
96 A1284
98 A1303
100 A1306
95 A1381
101 A1394
102 A1279
103 A1332
109 A1110
104 A1137
107 A1247
108 A1248
106 A1281
105 A1300
110 A1327
111 A1338
112 A1330
113 A1353
115 A1114
114 A1130
116 A1249
117 A1388
118 A1376
120 A1120

Andrei Sabalenka
Degteari Timur
Oleksandr Kozlovskyi
Kamil Daminov

Mihail lvanov Kostov
Hayk Aghayan

Georgi Martinov Petkov
Petar Velislavov Mihov
Yasmin Behich Erdim
Filya Geikyan

Guzun Veaceslav
Mihai Esanu

Metehau Luca

Khizri Sakhrayev

Mina Ragy Fouad

Abdelrahman Hossam eldin Ahmed Abdelaziz

Taha Mostafa

Isaac Lee

Marian Soltan

Alexandru Grosu
Anastasiia Tovtyn
Frederick Bertram Mao
Daryna Stasevich

Verzotti Matteo Alexandru
Deniz Tunay Poturliev
Velislav Petrov Garkov
Nino Chkhaidze

Irakli Sulamanidze
Artsiom Savich

Ouria Ben Shoshan

Ariciu Toma

Verde Flaviu-Cristian
Moldoveanu Cosmin
Nemanja Majski

Georgi Georgiev Slavchev
Nora Ognyanova Paskaleva
Teo Kakabadze

Yunna Kheifets

lhor Lukianov

Kaloyan Georgiev Elenkov

Neutral S1

MDA 1

Ukraine 1S

ISlJ Senior 1
Shumen-senior
Armenia Senior 2
BG-Varna_B
Sofia 1
BGR_girls
Armenia Senior 1
MDA 1

MDA Orizont 1
CNITV Seniors
Azerbaijan S1
Egypt Senior 2
Egypt Senior 3
Egypt Senior 4
Ireland 1

MDA Aristotel
MDA Aristotel
Ukraine 3S

UK S2

Neutral S2
CNITV_3 Seniors
Pleven-Shumen
Sofia 1

Georgia 2S
Georgia 2S
Neutral S2

Israel S4

CNITV Seniors
Romania National Senior
CNITV_2 Seniors
Serbia 1

Sofia 2
BGR_girls
Georgia 2S
Ukraine 4S
Ukraine 1S

Sofia 1

IATI I
Moldova
Ukraine
IATI |
Bulgaria
Armenia
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Armenia
Moldova
Moldova
Romania
Azerbaijan
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Ireland
Moldova
Moldova
Ukraine
United Kingdom
IATI I
Romania
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Georgia
Georgia
IATI I
Israel
Romania
Romania
Romania
Serbia
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Georgia
Ukraine
Ukraine
Bulgaria
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32
32
31
20
28
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24
18
20
20
22
22
18
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44 TRUE
44 FALSE
43 TRUE
42 TRUE
40 FALSE
38 TRUE
37 FALSE
37 FALSE
36 FALSE
36 TRUE
36 FALSE
36 TRUE
36 FALSE
35 TRUE
35 TRUE
35 TRUE
35 TRUE
35 TRUE
35 TRUE
35 TRUE
35 TRUE
34 TRUE
33 TRUE
33 TRUE
32 FALSE
32 FALSE
32 TRUE
32 TRUE
32 TRUE
32 TRUE
32 FALSE
32 FALSE
31 TRUE
30 TRUE
27 FALSE
27 FALSE
27 TRUE
27 TRUE
23 TRUE
22 FALSE



121 A1203
119 A1379
122 A1128
123 A1207
124 A1323
126 A1324
125 A1384
139 A1103
127 A1109
152 Al1112
130 A1118
142 A1129
132 A1132
131 A1133
156 A1135
145 A1136
153 A1138
150 A1139
148 A1205
167 A1206
141 A1211
160 A1213
134 A1214
133 A1218
157 A1221
165 A1229
143 A1234
135 A1240
151 A1246
136 A1253
159 A1266
166 A1270
137 A1276
128 A1278
154 A1288
144 A1304
147 A1307
162 A1308
140 A1312
158 A1322

Tigran Sargsyan

Nazar Huz

Neli Tsvetanova Tsokanova
Razmik Parzyan

Rolly Alejandro Mamani Cutipa
Angie Marivel Alcantara Castillo
Yehor Zharikhin

Aleksandar Petrov Georgiev
Denitsa Marinova Yankova
Dobromir Dobromirov Angelov
Ivan Stiliyanov Lupov

Niya Radoslavova Dimitrova
Reni Ognyanova Paskaleva
Stefan Ivaylov Stoyanov
Trayana Svetoslavova Gerova
Tsvetelina Bistreva llieva
Velislav Vaskov Borisov

Vesela Nikolova

Davit Badishyan

Mher Aghayan

Davit Yengoyan

Murad Tariverdiyev

Fidan Huseynova

Nihad Huseynli

Ismayil Maharramov

Ahmed Fouad

Abdelrahman Mohammed Abdelfattah

Ahmad Rabea Mohammad
Saba Tsirekidze

Alexey Kalachin

Egor Salygin

Polivin Nikita Evgenevich
Uladzimir Marozau

Albert Radoshka

Mayan Salomon

Bogdan Nicolaev

Ovidiu Cojocaru

Arsenie Vlas

Luca Dragutan

Angelo Fabrizio Torres Inga

Armenia Senior 1
Ukraine 2S

Sofia 2

Armenia Senior 2

Peru - Senior Official
Peru - Senior Official

Ukraine 3S
BG-Varna_B
BGR_girls
BG-Varna_B
BG-Varna_A
Shumen-senior
Sofia 2
Shumen-senior
Shumen-senior
Burgas
MG-Plovdiv
Pleven-Shumen
Armenia Senior 2
Armenia Senior 2
Armenia Senior 3
Azerbaijan S1
Azerbaijan S1
Azerbaijan S2
Azerbaijan S3
Egypt Senior 1
Egypt Senior 3
Egypt Senior 4
Georgia 2S

ISlJ Senior 1
Neutral Senior 4
RT_Innopolis
Neutral S1
Neutral S2
Israel S1

MDA Aristotel
MDA Orizont 1
MDA Orizont 1
MDA Orizont 2

Peru - Senior Official

Armenia
Ukraine
Bulgaria
Armenia
Peru

Peru
Ukraine
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Georgia
IATI |
IATI |
IATI I

IATI 1
IATI 1
Israel
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Peru
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22 TRUE
22 TRUE

20

FALSE

15 TRUE
15 TRUE
15 TRUE
15 TRUE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE



138 A1329
161 A1356
163 A1360
155 A1366
164 A1368
129 A1373
146 A1377
149 A1390
175 A1204
168 A1209
169 A1220
177 A1238
171 A1282
173 A1286
170 A1290
174 A1311
176 A1380
172 A1389
178 A1104
200 A1116
183 Al1117
179 Al1124
180 A1127
184 Al1141
181 A1236
197 A1289
191 A1291
187 A1318
198 A1321
201 A1358
196 A1359
182 A1363
193 A1364
199 A1367
195 A1369
194 A1370
190 A1371
185 A1372
188 A1378
192 A1383

Dorde Matei

Danilo Trninic

Aleksandar Gospavic

Maksim Bjelic

Bor Brudar

Andrii Stolitnii

Andrii Debelyi

Daniel Chen

Hamlet Petrosyan

Hakob Ayvazyan

Eljan Mustafayev

Shahd Mohamed Abdalla Abdelhalim
Ayushi Mahajan

Yael Ginzburg

Gilad Hertzberg Rabinovich
Cristian Placinta

Yaroslav Parashchiy
Alexander Reay

Anastasia Stanislavova Lyudmilova
Georgi Nikolaev lliev
Grasiela Todorova Atanasova
Martina Georgieva Markova
Miran Vahan Mheryan
Viktor Bozhidarov Zashev
omar mohamed alshaarawi
Maksim Vinokur

Itay Panhi

Adriana Celeste Alvarado Leon
Angelo Dsteffano Farfan Ore
Stevan Cvetkovic

Jovan Nikolic

Marko Trajkovic

Vuk Dolijanovic

Jakob Zorz

Lara Stamac

Peter Jereb

Filip Stamcar

Oskar Rotar

Andrii Smutchak

Dmytro Prosiannikov

CNITV_2 Seniors
Serbia 2

Serbia 3

Serbia 4
Slovenia Official
Ukraine 1S
Ukraine 2S

UK S1

Armenia Senior 1
Armenia Senior 3
Azerbaijan S3
Egypt Senior 4
Ireland 1

Israel S1

Israel S2

MDA Orizont 2
Ukraine 2S

UK S1
BG-Varna_A
Sofia 1
BG-Varna_B
MG-Plovdiv
Burgas
MG-Plovdiv
Egypt Senior 3
Israel S2

Israel S2

Peru - Senior - Unofficial 1
Peru - Senior Official

Serbia 2

Serbia 3

Serbia 4

Serbia 4

Slovenia Official
Slovenia Official
Slovenia Unofficial
Slovenia Unofficial
Slovenia Unofficial
Ukraine 2S
Ukraine 3S

Romania
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Slovenia
Ukraine
Ukraine
United Kingdom
Armenia
Armenia
Azerbaijan
Egypt
Ireland
Israel
Israel
Moldova
Ukraine
United Kingdom
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Egypt
Israel
Israel
Peru
Peru
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Ukraine
Ukraine
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12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 TRUE
12 FALSE
7 TRUE
7 TRUE
7 TRUE
7 TRUE
7 TRUE
7 TRUE
7 TRUE
7 TRUE
7 TRUE
7 FALSE
5 FALSE
5 FALSE
5 FALSE
5 FALSE
5 FALSE
5 FALSE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE
5 TRUE



189 A1385
186 A1392
206 A1107
207 A1122
208 A1123
209 Al1134
210 A1210
211 A1212
212 A1217
213 A1219
214 A1222
215 A1223
216 A1224
217 A1225
218 A1230
219 A1237
220 A1241
221 A1250
222 A1251
223 A1292
224 A1293
225 A1295
226 A1297
227 A1305
228 A1313
229 A1314
230 A1316
231 A1317
232 A1319
233 A1320
234 A1333
235 A1348
236 A1349
237 A1355
238 Al1361
239 A1387
240 A1393

Kostiantyn Molokanov

Anish Bhargava

Damyan Aleksiev

Kristalin Krasimirov Zhelezchev
Martin Vasilev Kostadinov
Theodor Tsvetalinov Totev
Tiran Harutyunyan

Vahe Grigoryan

Sahib Aliyev

Osman Allazov

Alen Avdibegovic

Emira lbrahimovic

Benjamin Mujkic

Faruk Ibrahimovic

Begad Ahmed Elfackrany
Ahmed Mahmoud

Mohamed Ramy Elnakeeb
Oleg Sobolev

Artyom Mingazov

Amir Lavi

Eitan Elbaum

Alon Maayan

Gabriel Shoef

Vasile Ursu

Turcan Cristian

Alexandr Sozichin

Paulo Isael Miranda Barrientos
Santiago Jose Maza Mangarre
Ximena Beatriz Gomez Flores

Daniel Emmanuel Munuico Ortiz

Jerpelea Alexandru lulius
Zaid Alhussein Alshenguity
Humaid Ahmed Alhuthali
Aleksandar Visnjic

Nikola Jovicevic

Yurii Salash

Aaryan Antal

Ukraine 4S

UK S1
Pleven-Shumen
Burgas
MG-Plovdiv
Sofia 2

Armenia Senior 3
Armenia Senior 3
Azerbaijan S2
Azerbaijan S2
BiH

BiH

BiH

BiH

Ukraine

United Kingdom
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Armenia

Armenia

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina

Egypt Senior 2

Egypt Senior 3

Egypt Senior 4

ISlJ Senior 1

ISlJ Senior 1

Israel S2

Israel S3

Israel S3

Israel S4

MDA Aristotel

MDA Orizont 2

MDA Orizont 2

Peru - Senior - Unofficial 1
Peru - Senior - Unofficial 1
Peru - Senior - Unofficial 2
Peru - Senior - Unofficial 2
CNITV_3 Seniors

Saudi Arabia Senior 1
Saudi Arabia Senior 1
Serbia 2

Serbia 3

Ukraine 4S

UK S2

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

IATI |

IATI |

Israel

Israel

Israel

Israel
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru
Romania
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Serbia
Serbia
Ukraine
United Kingdom
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5 TRUE
5 FALSE
0 FALSE
0 FALSE
0 FALSE
0 FALSE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE
0 TRUE



